MODELS XTR2504-2510
SERVOTUBE HIGH RIGIDITY UNIT
Dunkermotoren Linear Systems Limited
Wollaston Way • Basildon • Essex • SS13 1DJ • UK
www.dunkermotoren.com • Phone +44 (0)1268 287070 • Fax +44 (0)1268 928372
DS01096/I
© 07/2011
Page 1

© 07/2011
Page 9
ORDER CODES
Actuator
XTR25         -             -    -            -
 Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10
 Cable Termination
E - XenusPLUS (XEL, XML, XPL)
D - Xenus (XTL-S)
M - Xenus Micro Panel (XSJ-S)
X - Xenus (XSL)
F - Flying leads
P - Parker Compax 3
 Bearing
B - Bush
P - Polymer
 Stroke
028, 054, 079, 105, 131, 156
182, 207, 233, 259, 284, 310
Stroke in mm
 Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
 Brake
blank - no brake
BR - Brake
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
03 - 3 metre
05 - 5 metre
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh